OP \$40.00 5624982

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM537989

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Orora North America		07/29/2016	Corporation: CALIFORNIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Orora Packaging Solutions	
Street Address:	6600 Valley View Street	
City:	Buena Park	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	90620	
Entity Type:	Corporation: CALIFORNIA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	5624982	LANDSBERG ENGINEERED PACKAGING SOLUTIONS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

900512387

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 3105983608

Email: courtney@bluewater.law

Correspondent Name: Courtney Blackwell

Address Line 1: 520 Broadway, 2nd Floor

Address Line 4: Santa Monica, CALIFORNIA 90401

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Courtney R. Blackwell
SIGNATURE:	/crb/
DATE SIGNED:	08/23/2019
Total Attachments: 0	

TRADEMARK REEL: 006728 FRAME: 0337

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 006728 FRAME: 0338

RECORDED: 08/23/2019